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11451 H 075 4iat52(114.1.09~114.02.08) HiR 5 E: 12 L000m/ H 1527 48 2 51 5.640,000F
B Eh i Hop AER | AHaET| REFE | A | XREERE | EE
- {ir () %&%(H@E) () [E L Ekiin A
1 114/1/9 | xEE | KER-9626@HAA-9806 40.64 3,355.42 | 709,794.67 | 08:17 | 1131213-8 | #E—
2 114/19 | ER KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.26 3,395.68 | 709,834.93 | 08:25 | 1131213-8 | #E—
3 114/19 | té& KLG-7076@79-YU 40.1 3435.78 | 709,875.03 | 08:27 | 1131213-8 | #E—
4 14/19 | eté KLG-7691@52-X5 40.36 3476.14 | 70991539 | 08:28 | 1131213-8 | #E—
5 114/19 | A1zl | KLH-1636@HBB-8599 40.94 3,517.08 | 709,956.33 | 08:32 | 1131213-8 |
6 114/1/9 | Fnoed KLH-0166@OP-98 40.38 3,557.46 | 709,996.71 | 08:40 | 1131213-8 | #ZE—
7 114/1/9 | Fnoes KLE-7375@HBB-9309 39.2 3,596.66 | 710,035.91 | 08:52 | 1131213-9 | g
8 114/19 | té& KLG-7690@W3-71 39.9 3,636.56 | 710,075.81 | 09:01 | 1131213-9 | g
9 114/1/9 | —i&iH KLH0055@HBB-9011 39.54 3,676.10 | 710,115.35 | 10:26 | 11312139 | s
10 114/19 | A1zl | KLH-1636@HBB-8599 40.02 3,716.12 | 710,155.37 | 11:24 | 1131213-9 | FEFE—
11 114/1/9 | Fnoes KLE-7375@HBB-9309 38.2 3,754.32 | 710,193.57 | 11:46 | 1131213-9 | FEFE—
12 11419 | EBEE KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.24 3,794.56 | 710,233.81 | 11:49 | 11312139 | @
13 114/1/9 | Fnses KLH-0166@OP-98 40.3 3,834.86 | 710,274.11 | 11:58 | 1131213-9 | FEFE—
14 114/19 | —&i KLH0055@HBB-9011 38.66 3,873.52 | 710,312.77 | 13:22 | 1131213-9 | FEFE—
15 114/19 | A1zl | KLH-1636@HBB-8599 40.92 391444 | 710,353.69 | 14:24 | 11312139 | s




11451 H 075 4iat52(114.1.09~114.02.08) HiR 5 E: 12 L000m/ H 1527 48 2 51 5.640,000F
B Eh i Hop AER | AHaET| REFE | A | XREERE | EE
- {ir () %&%(H@E) () [E L Ekiin A
1 114/1/10 | kB |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 40.08 3,954.52 | 710,393.77 | 08:14 | 1131213-9 | FEFE—
2 114110 EBE KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.42 3,994.94 | 710,434.19 | 08:17 | 1131213-9 | FEFE—
3 14110 | jebé& KLG-7691 @52-X5 40.06 4,035.00 | 71047425 08:19 | 1131213-9 | FEFE—
4 114/1/10 | 2R KLH-0166 @OP-98 40.12 4,075.12 | 710,514.37 | 08:28 | 1131213-9 | FEFE—
5 14110 | jebé& KLG-7076@79-YU 40.7 4,115.82 | 710,555.07 | 08:33 | 1131213-10| ZEEFE—
6 14110 | jebé& KLG-7690@W3-71 39.62 4,155.44 | 710,594.69 | 08:40 | 1131213-10| ZEEFE—
7 114/1/10 | F2EH KLE-7375@HBB-9309 39.66 4,195.10 | 710,634.35 | 08:57 | 1131213-10| ZEEFE—
8 114/1/10 | o8 KLH-0215@60-UH 40.34 423544 | 710,674.69 | 08:59 | 1131213-10| ZEEFE—
9 114/1/10 | —p&l KLH0055@HBB-9011 39.32 427476 | 710,714.01 | 10:32 | 1131213-10| EEFE—
10 114/1/10 | Fosgd | KLH-1636@HBB-8599 39.48 4,314.24 | 710,753.49 | 11:12 | 1131213-10 | FFE—
11 114/1/10 | 2R KLH-0166@OP-98 40.92 4,355.16 | 710,794.41 | 11:39 | 1131213-10| FEEFE—
12 114/1/10 | FH2EEH KLH-0215@60-UH 38.56 4,393.72 | 710,832.97 | 11:44 | 1131213-10| FEFE—
13 114110 BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.62 443434 | 710,873.59 | 11:47 | 1131213-10| FEFE—
14 114/1/10 | —p&sl KLH0055@HBB-9011 38.68 4,473.02 | 71091227 | 13:30 | 1131213-10| FEFE—
15 114/1/10 | Fosgd | KLH-1636@HBB-8599 38.02 4,511.04 | 710,950.29 | 14:15 | 1131213-10 | FFE—




1451 H (75 i geat22(114.1.09~114.02.08)

H A 1D, L0000/ H 15
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- fir =) %’Zi(ﬂﬁﬁ) =) [E] L Ekiin A
1 114113 | BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.26 4,551.30 | 710,990.55 | 08:06 |1131213-10] ZEFE—
2 114/1/13 | Fos KLH-0166@0OP-98 39.56 4,590.86 | 711,030.11 | 08:19 |1131213-11] FEFE—
3 114/1/13 | FOoEs KLH-0215@60-UH 40.5 4,631.36 | 711,070.61 | 08:59 |1131213-11] FEFE—
4 114/1/13 | Fnzei | KLH-1636@HBB-8599 37.38 4,668.74 | 711,107.99 | 09:02 |1131213-11] FEFE—
5 114/1/13 | —&i KLHO0055@HBB-9011 38.36 4,707.10 | 711,146.35 | 10:23 |1131213-11] FEFE—
6 114113 | BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.74 4,747.84 | 711,187.09 | 11:34 |1131213-11] FEFE—
7 114/1/13 | Frss KLH-0215@60-UH 39.94 4,787.78 | 711,227.03 | 11:37 |1131213-11] FEFE—
8 114/1/13 | FOoEs KLH-0166@0OP-98 39.74 4,827.52 | 711,266.77 | 11:39 |1131213-11] FEFE—
9 114/1/13 | Fnzei | KLH-1636@HBB-8599 37.54 4,865.06 | 711,304.31 | 11:48 |1131213-11] FEFE—
10 114/1/13 | —[&3 KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.38 4,904.44 | 711,343.69 | 13:33 |1131213-11] FEFE—
11 114/1/13 | Fnzes | KLH-1636@HBB-8599 39.06 494350 | 711,382.75 | 14:41 |1131213-11] FEFE—
12 114/1/13 | Foi KLH-0215@60-UH 38.78 4,982.28 | 711,421.53 | 14:42 |1131213-11] FEFE—
13 114/1/13 | Fos KLH-0166@0OP-98 39.72 5,022.00 | 711,461.25 | 14:45 |1131213-11] #E—
14 114113 BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.56 5,062.56 | 711,501.81 | 14:49 |1131213-11] #E—
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i Sh R Hpn A | AHaET| RESTE | A | XRESRE: | B
- fir =) %’Zi(ﬂﬁﬁ) =) [E] L Ekiin A
1 114114 BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.74 5,103.30 | 711,542.55 | 08:12 |1131213-12] #E—
2 114/1114 | x5E% |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 39.58 5,142.88 | 711,582.13 | 08:14 |1131213-12] #E—
3 114/1114 | et# KLG-7076@79-YU 39.66 5,182.54 | 711,621.79 | 08:23 |1131213-12] #E—
4 114/1/14 | e KLG-7691@52-X5 39.52 5222.06 | 711,661.31 | 08:48 |1131213-12] #E—
5 114/1114 | et# KLG-7690@W3-71 38.92 5,260.98 | 711,700.23 | 09:02 |1131213-12] #E—
6 114/1/14 | Oz KLH-0166@0OP-98 39.9 5,300.88 | 711,740.13 | 09:10 |1131213-12] #E—
7 114/1/14 | —B&H KLHO0055@HBB-9011 38.8 5,339.68 | 711,778.93 | 10:20 |1131213-12] #E—
8 114/1/14 | Fne8l | KLH-1636@HBB-8599 40.7 5,380.38 | 711,819.63 | 10:40 |1131213-12] #E—
9 114/1/14 | o6 KLH-0215@60-UH 37.74 5418.12 | 711,857.37 | 10:41 |1131213-12] #E—
10 114114 BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.42 5458.54 | 711,897.79 | 11:56 |1131213-12] #E—
11 114/1/14 | e KLG-7690@W3-71 39.06 5497.60 | 711,936.85 | 13:01 |1131213-12] #E—
12 114/1/14 | Foos KLH-0166@0OP-98 40.5 5,538.10 | 711,977.35 | 13:05 |1131213-12] #E—
13 114/1/14 | —R&H KLHO0055@HBB-9011 40.48 5,578.58 | 712,017.83 | 13:27 |1131213-12] #E—
14 114/1/14 | Fnze8l | KLH-1636@HBB-8599 38.86 561744 | 712,056.69 | 14:32 |1131213-13] #E—
15 114/1/14 | Foos KLH-0215@60-UH 40.4 5,657.84 | 712,097.09 | 14:34 |1131213-13] #E—
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H A 1D, L0000/ H 15
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- {ir =) %’Zi(ﬂﬁﬁ) =) [E] L Ekiin A
1 114/1/15 | 7k 5B% |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 39.56 5,697.40 | 712,136.65 | 08:16 [1131213-13)
2 114115 BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 41.06 573846 | 712,177.71 | 08:18 |1131213-13] #E—
3 114/1/15 | FOzs KLH-0166@O0OP-98 40.1 577856 | 712,217.81 | 08:20 |1131213-13] #E—
4 114/1/15 | jeté KLG-7076@79-YU 39.82 5818.38 | 712,257.63 | 08:37 [1131213-13)
5 114/1/15 | jeté KLG-7691@52-X5 39.94 5,858.32 | 712,297.57 | 08:38 [1131213-13)
6 114/1/15 | et KLG-7690@W3-71 39.18 5,897.50 | 712,336.75 | 08:47 [1131213-13)
7 114/1/15 | Fnzed | KLH-1636@HBB-8599 40.12 5937.62 | 712,376.87 | 09:44 |1131213-13] #E—
8 114/1/15 | —[&3 KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.4 5977.02 | 712,416.27 | 10:51 |1131213-13] #E—
9 114/1/15 | FOzs KLH-0215@60-UH 39.96 6,016.98 | 712,456.23 | 11:03 |1131213-13| #FE—
10 114/1/15 | Fos KLH-0166@O0OP-98 38.92 6,055.90 | 712,495.15 | 11:16 |1131213-13| #E—
11 114115 BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.4 6,096.30 | 712,535.55 | 11:30 [1131213-13)
12 114/1/15 | Fnzes | KLH-1636@HBB-8599 39.82 6,136.12 | 712,575.37 | 13:08 |1131213-14] #E—
13 114/1/15 | —[&3 KLHO0055@HBB-9011 36.18 6,172.30 | 712,611.55 | 13:45 |1131213-14] #E—
14 114/1/15 | Foos KLH-0215@60-UH 39.14 6,211.44 | 712,650.69 | 13:47 [1131213-14] #E—
15 114/1/15 | Fss KLH-0166@O0OP-98 39.06 6,250.50 | 712,689.75 | 13:54 |1131213-14] #E—
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- {ir =) %’Zi(ﬂﬁﬁ) =) [E] L Ekiin A
1 114/1/16 | k5B |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 40.74 6,291.24 | 712,730.49 | 08:05 |1131213-14] #E—
2 114/1/16 | jet# KLG-7691@52-X5 39.94 6,331.18 | 712,770.43 | 08:20 |1131213-14] #E—
3 114/1/16 | jeté KLG-7076@79-YU 39.96 6,371.14 | 712,810.39 | 08:23 |1131213-14] #E—
4 114/1/16 | e KLG-7690@W3-71 40.24 6,411.38 | 712,850.63 | 08:36 |1131213-14] #E—
5 114/1/16 | —&i KLHO0055@HBB-9011 36.82 6,448.20 | 712,887.45 | 10:43 |1131213-14] #E—
6 114/1/16 | BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 41 6,489.20 | 712,928.45 | 11:06 |1131213-14] #E—
7 114/1/16 | Fozs KLH-0215@60-UH 40.26 6,529.46 | 712,968.71 | 11:22 |1131213-14] #E—
8 114/1/16 | Fiz=8l | KLH-1636@HBB-8599 39.08 6,568.54 | 713,007.79 | 11:27 |1131213-14] #E—
9 114/1/16 | k5B |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 39.64 6,608.18 | 713,047.43 | 11:56 | 1131230-1| @
10 114/1/16 | e KLG-7691@52-X5 39.66 6,647.84 | 713,087.09 | 11:59 |1131230-1| @
11 114/1/16 | e KLG-7076@79-YU 39.3 6,687.14 | 713,126.39 | 12:00 |1131230-1| #FE—
12 114/1/16 | —[&i KLHO0055@HBB-9011 38.06 6,725.20 | 713,164.45 | 13:46 | 1131230-1| @
13 114/1/16 | FOos KLH-0166@0OP-98 39.66 6,764.86 | 713,204.11 | 14:09 |1131230-1| #FE—
14 114/1/16 | Foos KLH-0215@60-UH 38.52 6,803.38 | 713,242.63 | 14:47 |1131230-1| @
15 114/1/16 | Fiz=8l | KLH-1636@HBB-8599 39.46 0,842.84 | 713,282.09 [ 14:48 |1131230-1| @
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Hi s & 12 L0000/ H #5275 78 2% 515 640,0001

i 1 EL s Hop AR | AHGET| R | ASHT | XRERER | BEH
- fir =) %ﬁi(ﬂfﬁﬁ) = (U] [E] Tk i
1 114117 | k5B |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 40.52 6,883.36 | 713,322.61 | 08:11 | 1131230-1 | #FE—
2 114117 BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.36 6,923.72 | 713,362.97 | 08:13 | 1131230-1 | #FE—
3 14117 | et KLG-7691@52-X5 40.12 6,963.84 | 713,403.09 | 08:19 | 1131230-1 | #FE—
4 14/117 ) e KLG-7076@79-YU 40.26 7,004.10 | 713,443.35| 08:27 | 1131230-1 | #EFE—
5 V4117 | eté KLG-7690@W3-71 40.7 7,044.80 | 713,484.05 | 08:39 | 1131230-1 | #FE—
6 114/1/17 | FOos KLH-0215@60-UH 38.74 7,083.54 | 713,522.79 | 08:41 | 1131230-2 | #HFE—
7 114/1/17 | Fnzes | KLH-1636@HBB-8599 40.3 7,123.84 | 713,563.09 | 09:01 | 1131230-2 | #FE—
8 114/1/17 | —&i KLHO0055@HBB-9011 37.84 7,161.68 | 713,600.93 | 10:32 | 1131230-2 | #HFE—
9 114/1/17 | FOos KLH-0215@60-UH 39.8 7,201.48 | 713,640.73 | 11:21 | 1131230-2 | FEFE—
10 114/1/17 | Fnzs | KLH-1636@HBB-8599 38.62 7,240.10 | 713,679.35 | 11:46 | 1131230-2 | EFE—
11 14/117 ) e KLG-7690@W3-71 40.32 7,280.42 | 713,719.67 | 11:51 | 1131230-2 | FFE—
12 114117 BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.6 7,321.02 | 713,760.27 | 11:53 | 1131230-2 | #HFE—
13 114117 | —B& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.36 7,360.38 | 713,799.63 | 14:25 | 1131230-2 | ¥
14 114/1/17 | Fnzei | KLH-1636@HBB-8599 37.82 7,398.20 | 713,837.45 | 14:29 | 1131230-2 | EFE—
15 114/1/17 | Foos KLH-0215@60-UH 40.58 743878 | 713,878.03 | 14:31 | 1131230-2 | #EFE—
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Hi s & 12 OOOU@E/ H 55 28 2 5T 5640,0001

i 1 EL s Hop AR | AHGET| R | ASHT | XRERER | BEH
- fir =) %ﬁi(ﬂfﬁﬁ) i(ﬂﬁﬁ) [E] Tk i
1 114120 | BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 41.98 7,480.76 | 713,920.01 | 08:25 | 1131230-2 | #EFE—
2 114/1/20 | Fos KLH-0166@0OP-98 39.66 7,520.42 | 713,959.67 | 08:31 | 1131230-2 | #EFE—
3 114/1/20 | Fnzes | KLH-1636@HBB-8599 41.48 7,561.90 | 714,001.15 | 08:37 | 1131230-2 | #E#FE—
4 114/1/20 | Fos KLH-0215@60-UH 40.46 7,602.36 | 714,041.61 | 08:50 | 1131230-3 | HFE_—
5 114/1/20 | —[&3 KLHO0055@HBB-9011 37.18 7,639.54 | 714,078.79 | 10:27 | 1131230-3 | FEFE—
6 114/120 | jet# KLG-7690@W3-71 40.94 7,680.48 | 714,119.73 | 10:51 | 1131230-3 |
7 114/1/20 | Fos KLH-0166@0OP-98 40.66 7,721.14 | 714,160.39 | 11:31 | 1131230-3 | FEFE—
8 114/1/20 | Fnzed | KLH-1636@HBB-8599 39.94 7,761.08 | 714,200.33 | 11:32 | 1131230-3 | FFE—
9 114/1/20 | FzE6 KLH-0215@60-UH 40.64 7,801.72 | 714,240.97 | 11:37 | 1131230-3 | FFE—
10 114120 | BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 41.38 7,843.10 | 714,282.35 | 11:38 | 1131230-3 |
11 114/120 | —i&H KLHO0055@HBB-9011 38.04 7,881.14 | 714,320.39 | 13:45 | 1131230-3 | EFE_—
12 114/1/20 | Fros KLH-0166@0OP-98 40.64 7.921.78 | 714,361.03 | 14:33 | 1131230-3 | FFE—
13 114/1/20 | Fros KLH-0215@60-UH 40.8 7,962.58 | 714,401.83 | 14:40 | 1131230-3 | EFE—
14 114/1/20 | Fnzes | KLH-1636@HBB-8599 38.88 8,001.46 | 714,440.71 | 14:41 | 1131230-3 | @
15 114120 BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 41.84 8,043.30 | 714,482.55 | 14:43 | 1131230-3 | @
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Hi s & 12 L0000/ H #5275 78 2% 515 640,0001

i 1 EL s Hop AR | AHGET| R | ASHT | XRERER | BEH
- fir =) %ﬁi(ﬂfﬁﬁ) = (U] [E] Tk i
1 114/121 | x5B% |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 40.76 8,084.06 | 714,523.31 | 08:14 | 11312304 | #F¥E—
2 1141021 | BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 42.62 8,126.68 | 714,565.93 | 08:23 | 11312304 | #¥E—
3 114121 | jeté KLG-7691@52-X5 40.62 8,167.30 | 714,606.55 | 08:32 | 11312304 | #FE—
4 114/121 | e KLG-7076@79-YU 39.32 8,200.62 | 714,645.87 | 08:37 | 11312304 | #F¥E—
5 114/1/21 | o6 KLH-0166@O0OP-98 39.94 8,246.56 | 714,685.81 | 08:42 | 11312304 | #F¥E—
6 114/121 | jeté KLG-7690@W3-71 39.82 8,280.38 | 714,725.63 | 08:47 | 11312304 | ##FE—
7 114/1/21 | Foos KLH-0215@60-UH 39.98 8,326.36 | 714,765.61 | 08:53 | 11312304 | #¥E—
8 114/1/21 | —&id KLHO0055@HBB-9011 40.34 8,366.70 | 714,805.95 | 10:50 | 11312304 | #E—
9 114/1/21 | o6 KLH-0166@O0OP-98 404 8,407.10 | 714,846.35 | 11:26 | 11312304 | ##E—
10 114/1/21 | Fnz8 | KLH-1636@HBB-8599 38.72 8,445.82 | 714,885.07 | 11:28 | 11312304 | ##FE—
11 114/1/21 | Foos KLH-0215@60-UH 39 8,484.82 | 714,924.07 | 11:31 | 11312304 | #¥E—
12 1141021 | BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 41.12 8,525.94 | 714,965.19 | 13:05 | 11312304 | #F¥E—
13 114/1/21 | —[&id KLHO0055@HBB-9011 37.38 8,563.32 | 715,002.57 | 14:00 | 11312304 | #E—
14 114/1/21 | Fnzi | KLH-1636@HBB-8599 39.8 8,003.12 | 715,042.37 | 14:18 | 1131230-5 | #E—
15 114/1/21 | Fozs KLH-0215@60-UH 39.72 8,642.84 | 715,082.09 | 14:22 | 1131230-5 | ##F¥E—




11451 H {75840 a1%(114.1.09~114.02.08)

Hi s & 12 L0000/ H #5275 78 2% 515 640,0001

i 1 EL s Hop AR | AHGET| R | ASHT | XRERER | BEH
- fir =) %ﬁi(ﬂfﬁﬁ) = (U] [E] Tk i
1 114/122 | x5B% |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 40.74 8,083.58 | 715,122.83 | 08:08 | 1131230-5 | #FE—
2 114/1722 | e KLG-7691@52-X5 40.96 8,724.54 | 715,163.79 | 08:24 | 1131230-5 | #F¥E—
3 114/122 | et KLG-7076@79-YU 40.14 8,764.68 | 715203.93 | 08:27 | 1131230-5 | #F¥E—
4 114/1/22 | Fzs KLH-0166@O0OP-98 40.34 8,805.02 | 715244.27 | 08:34 | 1131230-5 | #¥E
5 114/122 | jeté KLG-7690@W3-71 40.96 8,845.98 | 715285.23 | 08:41 | 1131230-5 | #E—
6 114/122 | B KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.26 8,880.24 | 71532549 | 08:44 | 1131230-5 | #F¥E—
7 114/122 | —f&m KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.92 8,926.16 | 71536541 | 10:46 | 1131230-5 | #E—
8 114/1/22 | Fize8 | KLH-1636@HBB-8599 41.28 8,967.44 | 715406.69 | 11:06 | 1131230-5 | #FE—
9 114/122 | 7x5B% |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 40.52 9,007.96 | 715447.21 | 11:33 | 1131230-5 | ¥
10 114/1/22 | i KLG-7691@52-X5 41.56 9,049.52 | 715/488.77 | 11:35 | 1131230-5 | ¥
11 114/1/22 | Fzs KLH-0166@0OP-98 40.64 9,090.16 | 715,529.41 | 11:37 | 1131230-6 | HFE_—
12 114/1/22 | i KLG-7076@79-YU 39.36 9,129.52 | 715,568.77 | 11:50 | 1131230-6 | #HFE_—
13 114/1/22 | i KLG-7690@W3-71 41.84 9,171.36 | 715,610.61 | 11:54 | 1131230-6 | HFE—
14 114/1/22 | Fzs KLH-0215@60-UH 39.44 9,210.80 | 715,650.05 | 13:30 | 1131230-6 | HFE_—
15 114/1/22 | Fnz8 | KLH-1636@HBB-8599 404 9,251.20 | 715,690.45 | 13:54 | 1131230-6 | HFE_—




11451 H 0375 4iat2(114.1.09~114.02.08) HiREHEE: 12 L000m/ H 1527 48 2 51 5.640,0000F
i Sh R Hpn A | AHaET| RESTE | A | XRESRE: | B

- {ir =) %’Zi(ﬂﬁﬁ) =) [E] L Ekiin A
1 114/123 | x5B% |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 41 9,292.20 | 715,731.45| 08:01 |1131230-6| &
2 114/1723 | e KLG-7076@79-YU 40.1 9,332.30 | 715,771.55| 08:12 |1131230-6| @
3 114/123 | jeté KLG-7691@52-X5 42.34 9,374.64 | 715,813.89 | 08:18 |1131230-6| #FE_—
4 114123 | BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 41.26 9,415.90 | 715,855.15 | 08:23 |1131230-6| @
5 114/1/23 | eié KLG-7690@W3-71 41.36 9,457.26 | 715,896.51 | 08:26 |1131230-6| @
6 114/1/23 | 6 KLH-0166@0OP-98 40.1 9,497.36 | 715936.61 | 08:33 |1131230-6| @
7 114/1/23 | —[&id KLHO0055@HBB-9011 40.24 9,537.60 | 715,976.85 | 10:45 |1131230-6| @
8 114/1/23 | 6 KLH-0215@60-UH 38.16 9,575.76 | 716,015.01 | 10:55 |1131230-7| @
9 114/123 | x5B |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 39.56 9,615.32 | 716,054.57 | 11:29 |1131230-7| @
10 114/1723 | i KLG-7691@52-X5 39.8 9,655.12 | 716,094.37 | 11:46 |1131230-7| @
11 114/123 | jet# KLG-7076@79-YU 40.82 9,695.94 | 716,135.19 | 11:55 |1131230-7| @
12 114/1/23 | Fizeil | KLH-1636@HBB-8599 39 9,734.94 | 716,174.19 | 11:57 |1131230-7| @
13 114/1/23 | Fos KLH-0166@0OP-98 39.18 9,774.12 | 716,213.37 | 11:58 |1131230-7| @
14 114/1723 | i KLG-7690@W3-71 40.2 9,814.32 | 716,253.57 | 11:59 |1131230-7| @
15 114/1/23 | —[&i KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.7 9,854.02 | 716,293.27 | 14:42 |1131230-7| @




11451 H {758 4a12%(114.1.09~114.02.08)

Hi s & 12 0000/ H #5275 48 2% 15 640,0001

i Sh R Hpn AEE | AAaET| RESTE | AT | XRESR R | Bt
- fir =) %ﬁi(ﬂfﬁﬁ) = (U] [E] i A
1 114/2/3 | FOses KLH-0166@0OP-98 41.28 41.28 | 716,334.55 | 08:17 1131230-7 | #E—
2 114/2/3 | Fooes KLH-0215@60-UH 41.64 82.92 | 716,376.19 [ 08:53 1131230-7 | EZE—
3 114/2/3 | F1Ze8 |  KLH-1636@HBB-8599 40.8 12372 | 716,416.99 | 08:54 1131230-7 | #E—
4 114/2/3 | —&3E KLHO0055@HBB-9011 40.2 163.92 [ 716,457.19 | 10:29 1131230-7 | EZE—
5 114213 | xE8E | KER-9626@HAA-9806 39.64 203.56 | 716,496.83 | 10:42 1131230-7 | #E—
6 114213 | &#& KLG-7690@W3-71 41.34 24490 | 716,538.17 | 11:23 1131230-8 | #SE—
7 114/2/3 | Fooes KLH-0166@0OP-98 40.2 285.10 | 716,578.37 [ 11:26 1131230-8 | #SE
8 114/2/3 | F1Ze8 |  KLH-1636@HBB-8599 38.12 32322 | 716,616.49 | 11:29 1131230-8 | #SE—
9 114/2/3 | Fooes KLH-0215@60-UH 40.94 364.16 | 716,657.43 [ 11:37 1131230-8 | #SE—
10 114/2/3 | —i&E KLHO0055@HBB-9011 38.26 402.42 | 716,695.69 [ 13:25 1131230-8 | #SE—
11 114/2/3 | Fooes KLH-0215@60-UH 38.02 44044 | 716,733.71 | 14:18 1131230-8 | #SE—
12 114/2/3 | F1Ze8 |  KLH-1636@HBB-8599 39.1 479.54 | 716,772.81 | 14:20 1131230-8 | #SE—
13 114/2/3 | Fooes KLH-0166@0OP-98 39.58 519.12 [ 716,812.39 | 14:21 1131230-8 | #SE




11451 H 0375 4iat2(114.1.09~114.02.08) HiREHEE: 12 OOOﬂfEE\/ H B 28 2 5T 5640,0001
i Sh R Hpn A | AHaET| RESTE | A | XRESRE: | B
- {ir =) %’Zi(ﬂﬁﬁ) i([@ﬁ\) [E] L Ekiin A
1 11472/4 | xEE | KER-9626@HAA-9806 39.98 559.10 | 716,852.37 | 08:02 | 1131230-8| ZEFE_—
2 114/2/4 | 4% KLG-7691@52-X5 42 601.10 | 716,894.37 | 08:04 | 1131230-8| ZEFE_—
3 1142/4 | Te# KLG-7076@79-YU 39.66 640.76 | 716,934.03 | 08:20 | 1131230-8| ZEFE_—
4 114/2/4 | FOos KLH-0166@O0OP-98 40.28 681.04 | 716,974.31 | 08:23 |1131230-8| #EFE_—
5 114/2/4 | jet& KLG-7690@W3-71 40.76 721.80 | 717,015.07 | 08:32 | 1131230-8 | ZEFE_—
6 114/2/4 | F1Z8 |  KLH-1636@HBB-8599 37.8 759.60 | 717,052.87 | 08:56 | 1131230-9| EEFE_—
7 114/2/4 | FOoes KLH-0215@60-UH 40.48 800.08 | 717,093.35 | 08:58 |1131230-9| s
8 114/2/4 | —&3E KLHO0055@HBB-9011 40.24 840.32 | 717,133.59 | 11:09 |1131230-9| #EFE—
9 114/2/4 | FOoes KLH-0166@O0OP-98 40.1 880.42 | 717,173.69 | 11:25 |1131230-9| ZFE—
10 114/2/4 | F1Z&8 |  KLH-1636@HBB-8599 39.94 920.36 | 717,213.63 | 11:31 | 1131230-9| EFE—
11 114/2/4 | FOoes KLH-0215@60-UH 38.76 959.12 | 717,252.39 | 11:33 | 1131230-9| #EFE—
12 114/2/4 | FOoes KLH-0166@0OP-98 39.04 998.16 | 717,291.43 | 14:20 | 1131230-9| #FE—
13 114/2/4 | —p&m KLHO0055@HBB-9011 38.66 1,036.82 | 717,330.09 | 14:23 | 1131230-9| ZHFE—
14 114/2/4 | FOoes KLH-0215@60-UH 38.3 1,075.12 | 717,368.39 | 14:37 | 1131230-9| ZFE—
15 114/2/4 | F1Z%&81 | KLH-1636@HBB-8599 42.04 L117.16 | 717,410.43 | 14:39 | 11312309 ZFE—




1451 H (75 i geat22(114.1.09~114.02.08)

H A 1D, L0000/ H 15

5 4 25T 640,000F

i Sh R Hpn A | AHaET| RESTE | A | XRESRE: | B
- {ir =) %’Zi(ﬂﬁﬁ) =) [E] L Ekiin A
1 1142/5 | xEE | KER-9626@HAA-9806 40.2 1,157.36 | 717,450.63 | 08:03 | 1131230-9| ZFE_—
2 114/2/5 | 4% KLG-7690@W3-71 40.94 1,198.30 | 717,491.57 | 08:23 |1131230-9| FEFE—
3 1142/5 | e#& KLG-7076@79-YU 39.72 1,238.02 | 717,531.29 | 08:31 |1131230-9|
4 114/2/5 | FOses KLH-0166@O0OP-98 39.94 1,277.96 | 717,571.23 | 09:23 |1131230-10] FEFE—
5 114/2/5 | Fooes KLH-0215@60-UH 40.9 1,318.86 | 717,612.13 | 09:26 |1131230-10] FEFE—
6 114/2/5 | —i&im KLHO0055@HBB-9011 38.88 1,357.74 | 717,651.01 | 10:29 |1131230-10] FEFE—
7 114/2/5 | 4% KLG-7691@52-X5 39.52 1,397.26 | 717,690.53 | 10:50 |1131230-10] ZEFE_—
8 114/2/5 | F1Ze8 |  KLH-1636@HBB-8599 41.52 1,438.78 | 717,732.05 | 11:19 |1131230-10] FEFE—
9 1142/5 | xEE | KER-9626@HAA-9806 39.46 1,47824 | 717,771.51 | 11:29 |1131230-10] FEFE—
10 114/2/5 | 4% KLG-7690@W3-71 40.4 1,518.64 | 71781191 | 11:41 |1131230-10] FEFE—
11 1142/5 | e#& KLG-7076@79-YU 40.52 1,559.16 | 717,852.43 | 11:44 |1131230-10] FEFE—
12 114/2/5 | FOoes KLH-0166@0OP-98 40.36 1,599.52 | 717,892.79 | 13:04 |1131230-10] FEFE—
13 114/2/5 | FOoes KLE-7375@HBB-9309 44.2 1,643.72 | 717,936.99 | 13:07 |1131230-10] FEFE—
14 114/2/5 | —i&im KLHO0055@HBB-9011 38.96 1,682.68 | 717,975.95 | 13:44 |1131230-10] FEFE—
15 114/2/5 | F1Ze8 |  KLH-1636@HBB-8599 41.3 1,723.98 | 718,017.25 | 14:06 |1131230-10] FEFE—




11451 H {75840 a1%(114.1.09~114.02.08)

Hi s & 12 OOOU@E/ H 55 28 2 5T 5640,0001

i 1 EL s Hop AR | AHGET| R | ASHT | XRERER | BEH
- fir =) %ﬁi(ﬂfﬁﬁ) i(ﬂﬁﬁ) [E] Tk i
1 114216 | xEE |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 439 1,767.88 | 718,061.15 | 08:20 | 1131230-10| ZFE—
2 114/2/6 | 4% KLG-7691@52-X5 43.22 1,811.10 | 718,104.37 | 08:23 | 1131230-10| ZFE—
3 114216 | TE#& KLG-7076@79-YU 40.28 1,851.38 | 718,144.65 | 08:30 | 1131230-10| #FE—
4 114/2/6 | Fozed KLH-0215@60-UH 41.32 1,892.70 | 718,185.97 | 08:51 |1131230-10| ZFE—
5 114/2/6 | —&iE KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.22 1,931.92 | 718,225.19 | 10:35 | 1131230-10| ZFE—
6 114/2/6 | Fozes KLH-0166@0OP-98 40 1,971.92 | 718,265.19 | 10:39 | 1131230-10| ZFE—
7 114/2/6 | F1Z%8 | KLH-1636@HBB-8599 40.36 2,012.28 | 718,305.55 | 10:47 |1131230-10| #FE—
8 114/2/6 | Fozes KLE-7375@HBB-9309 40.04 2,052.32 | 718,345.59 | 11:18 |1131230-10| #EFE—
9 114/2/6 | Fozed KLH-0215@60-UH 38.28 2,090.60 | 718,383.87 | 11:19 |1131230-10| #HFE—
10 114216 | xEE |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 41.64 2,132.24 | 71842551 | 13:04 |1131230-10| #EEFE—
11 114/2/6 | F1Z%8 | KLH-1636@HBB-8599 41.26 2,173.50 | 718,466.77 | 13:35 |1131230-10| HFE—
12 114/2/6 | Fooes KLH-0166@0OP-98 40.06 2,213.56 | 718,506.83 | 13:50 | 1131230-10| #FE—
13 114/2/6 | Fooes KLE-7375@HBB-9309 39.06 2,252.62 | 718,545.89 | 14:00 | 1131230-11| #EFE—
14 114/2/6 | Fooes KLH-0215@60-UH 38.6 2,291.22 | 718,584.49 | 14:03 | 1131230-11| #EFE—
15 114/2/6 | —#&3E KLHO0055@HBB-9011 38.38 2,329.60 | 718,622.87 | 14:11 | 1131230-11] #EEFE—




11451 H {75840 a1%(114.1.09~114.02.08)

Hi s & 12 L0000/ H #5275 78 2% 515 640,0001

i Sh R Hpn AEE | AHaET| RESTE | A | XRFERES | B
- fir =) %ﬁi(ﬂfﬁﬁ) = (U] [E] Tk i
1 114217 | xE8E | KER-9626@HAA-9806 40.56 2,370.16 | 718,663.43 | 08:01 | 1131230-11| #EFE—
2 114/2/7 | 4% KLG-7691@52-X5 39.72 2,409.88 | 718,703.15 | 08:14 | 1131230-11| #EFE—
3 114217 | 6#& KLG-7076@79-YU 40.74 2,450.62 | 718,743.89 | 08:20 | 1131230-11| #EFE—
4 114/2/7 | 4% KLG-7690@W3-71 38.56 2,489.18 | 718,782.45 | 08:25 |1131230-11| #EFE—
5 114/2/7 | Fooes KLH-0166@O0OP-98 40.04 2,529.22 | 718,822.49 | 08:29 | 1131230-11| #EFE—
6 114/2/7 | F1Z%8 |  KLH-1636@HBB-8599 39.8 2,569.02 | 718,862.29 | 10:44 | 1131230-11| #EFE—
7 114217 | —i&im KLHO0055@HBB-9011 40.4 2,609.42 | 718,902.69 | 11:05 | 1131230-11| #EFE—
8 114/2/7 | Fooes KLE-7375@HBB-9309 39.06 2,648.48 | 718941.75 | 11:39 | 1131230-11| #EEFE—
9 114/2/7 | Foses KLH-0215@60-UH 38.6 2,687.08 | 718,980.35 | 11:42 |1131230-11| #EFE—
10 114/2/7 | F1Z&8 |  KLH-1636@HBB-8599 40.78 2,727.86 | 719,021.13 | 13:20 | 1131230-12| #EFE—
11 114217 | —i&im KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.92 2,767.78 | 719,061.05 | 14:08 | 1131230-12| #EFE—
12 114/2/7 | Fozes KLH-0215@60-UH 38.3 2,806.08 | 719,099.35 | 14:15 | 1131230-12| #EFE—
13 114/2/7 | Fooes KLE-7375@HBB-9309 40.02 2,846.10 | 719,139.37 | 14:16 | 1131230-12| #EFE—




